MECHANICAL LUGS BLMT
FOR LOW AND MEDIUM VOLTAGE CABLE ACCESORIES UP TO 42 kV
• Wide application range
• Compact design
• �Can be used with almost
every type of conductor
and material
• �Torque-controlled shear

Cross
Sectional
Range (mm2)
Palm Hole
Diameter
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Contact
Bolts
Quantity
Head Size
AF
(mm)
L1 L2 D1 D2
BLMT-25/95-13 25 - 95 13 60 30 24 12,8 1 13
BLMT-25/95-17 25 - 95 17 60 30 24 12,8 1 13
BLMT-35/150-13 35 - 150 13 86 35 28 15,8 1 17
BLMT-35/150-17 35 - 150 17 86 35 28 15,8 1 17
BLMT-95/240-13 95 - 240 13 112 60 33 20 2 19
BLMT-95/240-17 95 - 240 17 112 60 33 20 2 19
BLMT-120/300-13 120 - 300 13 115 65 37 24 2 22
BLMT-120/300-17 120 - 300 17 115 65 37 24 2 22
BLMT-150/400 mk2-13 150-400 13 122 80 42 25,5 3 13
BLMT-150/400 mk2-17 150-400 17 122 80 42 25,5 3 13
BLMT-150/400 mk2-21 150-400 21 122 80 42 25,5 3 13
BLMT-150/400 mk2-2x13 150-400 2x13 122 80 42 25,5 3 13
BLMT-500/630 mk2-13 500-630 13 125 70 50 33 3 13
BLMT-500/630 mk2-17 500-630 17 125 70 50 33 3 13
BLMT-500/630 mk2-21 500-630 21 125 70 50 33 3 13
BLMT-500/630 mk2-2x13 500-630 2x13 125 70 50 33 3 13
BLMT-800/1000-17 800-1000 17 153 85 60 40 4 13
BLMT-800/1000-21 800-1000 21 153 85 60 40 4 13
BLMT-800/1000-2x13 800-1000 2x13 153 85 60 40 4 13
LB
L2
L1
AF